S C I
AN ISO 9001 : 2008 COMPANY
SWITCH CONTROL (INDIA)
L. V. SWITCH GEAR & CONTROL GEAR
Advancing Switch Control Integration
w.e.f. May 2014
PRICE   LIST

3 Pole + Earth, 440V 30 A TS 30 280.00 01
PLUGS & SOCKETS IN SHEET STEEL ENCLOSURE (WITHOUT MCB)
2 Pole + Earth, 250V 10A DPSB10 495.00 01
Plug & Socket In S.S. Enclosure
2 Pole + Earth, 250V 20A DPSB20 550.00 01
Plug & Socket In S.S. Enclosure
3 Pole + Earth, 250V 20A TPSB 20 825.00 01
Plug & Socket In S.S. Enclosure
3 Pole + Earth, 250V 30A TPSB 30 1144.00 01
Plug & Socket In S.S. Enclosure
CAT NO. UNIT PRICE STD. PACKINGDESCRIPTION CAT NO. UNIT PRICE STD. PACKINGDESCRIPTION
Conduit Box For DS 10-Rs. 40.00, For DS 20-Rs. 44.00, For TS 20-Rs. 48.00, For TS 30-Rs. 54.00
DESCRIPTION
CAT NO. UNIT PRICE STD. PACKINGDESCRIPTION CAT NO. UNIT PRICE STD. PACKINGDESCRIPTION
HRC FUSE BASES TYPE FBO
160 Amps In Bakelite Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-160C 160.00 10
250 Amps In Bakelite Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-250C 425.00 01
400 Amps In Bakelite Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-400C 608.00 01
630 Amps In Bakelite Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-630C 875.00 01
160 Amps In DMC Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-160CD 170.00 01
250 Amps In DMC Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-250CD 460.00 01
400 Amps In DMC Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-400CD 660.00 01
630 Amps In DMC Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-630CD 900.00 01
250 Amps In Sheet Metal Plate FBO-250LT 594.00 01
400 / 630 Amps In Sheet Metal Plate FBO-630LT 690.00 01
BAKELITE MOULDED FUSE HOLDERS TYPE SC
IS : 13703
Pt. 2 / SEC. 1
CM/L-8484492